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Erika Randall, Interim Dean and Vice Provost 
Meghan Kepler, Executive Aide, Office of the Provost 

Direct reports to the Interim, Dean and Vice Provost 
Shelly Bacon, Senior Associate Vice Provost 
Colonel Matthew Zummo, Naval ROTC 
Mari Dark, Data Raconteur 
Colonel Rebecca Lange, Air Force ROTC 
Lieutenant Colonel Lynae Place, Army ROTC 
Gina Langfield, Business Operations 
Diana Salazar, International Student and Scholar Services 
Lory-Ann Varela, Assistant Vice Provost 

Direct Report to Shelly Bacon, Senior Associate Vice Provost 
Miki Brooks, Transfer Success Initiatives 
Scarlett Pontón de Dutton, Campus Advising Initiatives 
Mike Simmons, PES Advising and First Year Success Initiatives 
Lelei Finau-Starkey, Assistant Dean OUE and PES 

Assistant Dean OUE and PES Direct Reports 
Jonathon, Retroactive Withdrawal Coordinator 
Natalie Driscoll, PES Peer Advisors 
Megan Flaherty, PES Admissions and Recruitment 
Tom Marshall, PES Curriculum & Experiential Learning 
Cami Kidwell-Dodge, Deans Office Program Manager 
Pedro Ramos, PES Engagement and Communications 

Direct Reports to Lory-Ann Varela, Assistant Vice Provost 
Salina Blea, CU LEAD Alliance 
Sylvie Burnet-Jones, Education Abroad 
Ana Contreras, Puksta Scholars Program 
Jason Hanson, President’s Leadership Class 
Laurie Langdon, Learning Assistants Program 
Eric Klinger, Writing Center 
Tim O’Neil, UROP and PACE 
Corinna Rohse, Student Academic Success Cetner, TRiO, SSS, McNair, McNeill 
Deborah Viles, Top Scholarships 
Loretta Wahl, Undergraduate Enrichment Programs: Norlin, Boettcher, Daniels 

 
Office of Undergraduate Education Leadership Team 
Erika Randall, Interim Dean and Vice Provost 
Shelly Bacon, Senior Associate Vice Provost 
Mari Dark, Data Raconteur 
Lelei Finau-Starkey, Assistant Dean OUE and PES 
Gina Langfield, Business Operations 
Lory-Ann Varela, Assistant Vice Provost 



Office of Undergraduate Education Directors 
Salina Blea, CU Lead Alliance 
Miki Brooks, Transfer Success Initiatives 
Colonel Matthew Zummo, Naval ROTC 
Sylvie Burnet-Jones, Education Abroad 
Jason Hanson, President’s Leadership Class 
Eric Klinger, Writing Center 
Colonel Rebecca Lange, Air Force ROTC 
Laurie Langdon, Learning Assistants Program 
Tim O’Neil, UROP and PACE 
Lieutenant Colonel Lynae Place, Army ROTC 
Scarlett Pontón de Dutton, Campus Advising Initiatives 
Corinna Rohse, Student Academic Success Cetner, TRiO, SSS, McNair, McNeill 
Diana Salazar, International Student and Scholar Services 
Mike Simmons, PES Advising and First Year Success Initiatives 
Deborah Viles, Top Scholarships 
Loretta Wahl, Undergraduate Enrichment Programs: Norlin, Boettcher, Daniels 
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